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Klasyfikacja: 15:00

Zawodnik
SLIWINSKI Marek
WOS Mateusz
WALCZAK Witold
BEDNAREK Damian
CHOJNOWSKI Arkadiusz
JANYK Jedrzej
JOCHIMCZYK Witold
GLEGOLA Rafat
MAGDANSKI Pawet
TELISZEWSKI Maciej
KIEPUSZEWSKI Maciej
MONKO Dawid
ROZENBAUM Jakub
KOtLODZIE) Marcin
KOtODZIE) Inga
KWIATKOWSKI Kamil
ANIOLEK Piotr
DRAGON Patrycja
POPLAWSKI Mateusz
WASOWSKI Jakub
OGRODNICZUK Grzegorz
KUKAWSKI Pawet
GRABOWSKI Daniel
GALEC tukasz
GUMULA Jakub
BURDACH Mateusz
BANASZEK Maciej
KULIK Bartosz
FILIPCZAK Maciej

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3397
3513
3506
3441
3523
3698
3411
3457
3479
3700
3467
3393
3424
3469
3468
3476
3439
3448
3486
3507
3485
3475
3460
3449
3462
3435
3440
3436
3158

DRUZYNA TVN

POCIULANI

WARRIORS LBN

WARRIORS LBN

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WARSZAWA
B4A4SP&GRT

Runmageddon Warszawa

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2018-09-22
Warszawa
6 km

CROSS ELITE GRAJEWO

BIALE NIEDZWIEDZIE
SKURCZE £YDEK CENTRUM NAUKI KOPERNIK

KARMAZYNOWI JEBACY

Kategoria

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
2 15:00
53 15:00
74 15:00
98 15:00
104 15:00
108 15:00
109 15:00
31 15:00
125 15:00
126 15:00
141 15:00
169 15:00
186 15:00
42 15:00
13 15:00
211 15:00
212 15:00
15 15:00
237 15:00
238 15:00
258 15:00
262 15:00
263 15:00
281 15:00
282 15:00
283 15:00
285 15:00
286 15:00
303 15:00

00:47:03.85
00:52:43.80
00:54:22.50
00:55:55.60
00:56:29.25
00:56:43.60
00:56:43.80
00:57:10.95
00:57:27.90
00:57:37.05
00:58:12.85
00:59:45.00
01:00:23.05
01:00:59.60
01:00:59.75
01:01:20.10
01:01:27.55
01:01:52.60
01:02:12.80
01:02:12.85
01:02:52.20
01:02:53.85
01:02:54.30
01:03:39.00
01:03:39.45
01:03:40.20
01:03:40.95
01:03:41.75
01:04:29.05

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:47:03.85
00:52:43.80
00:54:22.50
00:55:55.60
00:56:29.25
00:56:43.60
00:56:43.80
00:57:10.95
00:57:27.90
00:57:37.05
00:58:12.85
00:59:45.00
01:00:23.05
01:00:59.60
01:00:59.75
01:01:20.10
01:01:27.55
01:01:52.60
01:02:12.80
01:02:12.85
01:02:52.20
01:02:53.85
01:02:54.30
01:03:39.00
01:03:39.45
01:03:40.20
01:03:40.95
01:03:41.75
01:04:29.05

+00:05:39
+00:07:18
+00:08:51
+00:09:25
+00:09:39
+00:09:39
+00:10:07
+00:10:24 (18.1%
+00:10:33 (18.3%

(10.7%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
+00:11:09 (19.2%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

13.4%
15.8%
16.7%
17.0%
17.0%
17.7%

+00:12:41 (21.2%
+00:13:19 (22.1%
+00:13:55 (22.8%
+00:13:55 (22.8%
+00:14:16 (23.3%
+00:14:23 (23.4%
+00:14:48 (23.9%
+00:15:08 (24.4%
+00:15:09 (24.4%
+00:15:48 (25.1%)
+00:15:50 (25.2%)
+00:15:50 (25.2%)
+00:16:35 (26.1%)
+00:16:35 (26.1%)
+00:16:36 (26.1%)
+00:16:37 (26.1%)
+00:16:37 (26.1%)
+00:17:25 (27.0%)

Tempo
min/km
7:50
8:47
9:03
9:19
9:24
9:27
9:27
9:31
9:34
9:36
9:42
9:57
10:03
10:09
10:09
10:13
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:22
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:44

B4 SEGRI

7 (100%)
8 (88.3%
6 (85.7%
4 (83.1%
4 (83.1%
3(81.8%
3(81.8%
3(81.8%
3(81.8%
2 (80.5%
6.2 (80.5%
6 (77.9%)
6 (77.9%)
5.9 (76.6%)
5 9 (76.6%)
76.6%)
76.6%
75.3%
75.3%
75.3%
St/ (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.6 (72.7%)
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5.9
5.8
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)
)
)


file:///runmageddon-warszawa/m172.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
DOKTOR Wojciech
BANASZEK Marcin
PRZYBYTKO Lukasz
STACHOWICZ Kamil
DOMALSKA Gracjana
KRUSZKA tukasz
OBARZANEK Katarzyna
OLECHNOWICZ Grzegorz
KROL Darek
ZWIERZ Jakub
JANIAK tukasz
SIEMKO Marcin
GEBALA Kamil
SZYPOWSKI Jakub
STRZELECKA Joanna
MICHALSKI Pawet
GASIEWSKI Marek
KUCINSKI Kamil
LAGOWSKI Marcin
GRZYWACZ Przemystaw
KRYSIEWICZ Kacper
KORZEN Dariusz
SULIMA Magdalena
WOZNIAK Michat
SZUMERT tukasz
tADNO Pawet
WOJCIECHOWSKA Anna
SMIAROWSKI Artur
MUSIAL Konrad
MICHALSKI Magnus
SLIWOWSKA Natalia
GRANBERG Agnieszka

DZWONKOWSKA Aleksandra

DZWONKOWSKI Dominik
GRANBERG Michat
GLADYS Tomasz
GLADYS Renata
STACHOWIAK Pawet
STEFANIUK Rafat
SZCZYGIELSKA Karolina

SZCZYGIELSKI Wojciech Vivi

WIELADEK Wioleta

TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena

TOMASZEWSKI Radostaw

3157
3156
3394
3492
3447
3472
3583
3684
3398
3396
3463
3489
3451
3499
3494
3481
3450
3474
3478
3461
3473
3416
3496
3514
3498
3477
3510
3490
3484
3480
3694
3432
3430
3431
3433
3453
3452
3491
3493
3408
3409
3508
3500
3501

KARMAZYNOWI JEBACY
KARMAZYNOWI JEBACY
BIALE NIEDZWIEDZIE

CROSSCORNER
CROSS CORNER

RENAULT TEAM

SZYBCIE) BEDZIE KROCE]!
SZYBCIE) BEDZIE KROCE]!
SZYBCIE) BEDZIE KROCE]!
SZYBCIE) BEDZIE KROCE])!

MAJONEZ
MAJONEZ

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
304 15:00
305 15:00
341 15:00
344 15:00
25 15:00
345 15:00
30 15:00
383 15:00
397 15:00
398 15:00
399 15:00
75 15:00
421 15:00
425 15:00
55 15:00
456 15:00
89 15:00
89 15:00
91 15:00
511 15:00
513 15:00
111 15:00
119 15:00
635 15:00
647 15:00
654 15:00
130 15:00
138 15:00
893 15:00
896 15:00
266 15:00
315 15:00
317 15:00
964 15:00
965 15:00
181 15:00
34 15:00
983 15:00
984 15:00
391 15:00
1060 15:00
444  15:00
445  15:00
1135 15:00

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04:29.70
:04:30.00
:05:31.25
:05:39.55
:05:39.70
:05:40.05
:06:40.95
:07:25.55
:08:07.15
:08:07.30
:08:07.35
:08:34.95
:08:35.80
:08:39.65
:09:47.95
:09:48.80
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:34.50
11:34.50
11:34.55
11:44.90
11:44.95
13:42.80
15:22.85
15:33.75
15:47.70
15:58.35
15:58.45
17:46.35
22:38.45
22:51.10
22:57.40
24:46.00
24:46.20
24:47.00
24:47.25
24:49.45
24:49.50
25:14.50
25:14.75
27:24.60
27:24.70
28:55.30
28:55.40
28:55.95

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Czas
brutto
6km

:04:29.70
:04:30.00
:05:31.25
:05:39.55
:05:39.70
:05:40.05
:06:40.95
:07:25.55
:08:07.15
:08:07.30
:08:07.35
:08:34.95
:08:35.80
:08:39.65
:09:47.95
:09:48.80
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:34.50
11:34.50
11:34.55
11:44.90
11:44.95
13:42.80
15:22.85
15:33.75
15:47.70
15:58.35
15:58.45
17:46.35
22:38.45
22:51.10
22:57.40
24:46.00
24:46.20
24:47.00
24:47.25
24:49.45
24:49.50
25:14.50
25:14.75
27:24.60
27:24.70
28:55.30
28:55.40
28:55.95

+00:17:25 (27.0%)
+00:17:26 (27.0%)
+00:18:27 (28.2%)
+00:18:35 (28.3%)
+00:18:35 (28.3%)
+00:18:36 (28.3%)
+00:19:37 (29.4%)
+00:20:21 (30.2%)
+00:21:03 (30.9%)
+00:21:03 (30.9%)
+00:21:03 (30.9%)
+00:21:31 (31.4%)
+00:21:31 (31.4%)
+00:21:35 (31.5%)
+00:22:44 (32.6%)
+00:22:44 (32.6%
+00:24:30 (34.2%
+00:24:30 (34.2%
+00:24:30 (34.2%
+00:24:41 (34.4%
+00:24:41 (34.4%
+00:26:38 (36.2%)
+00:28:19 (37.6%)
+00:28:29 (37.7%)
+00:28:43 (37.9%)
+00:28:54 (38.1%)
+00:28:54 (38.1%)
+00:30:42 (39.5%)
+00:35:34 (43.0%
+00:35:47 (43.2%
+00:35:53 (43.3%
+00:37:42 (44.5%
+00:37:42 (44.5%
+00:37:43 (44.5%
+00:37:43 (44.5%)
+00:37:45 (44.5%)
+00:37:45 (44.5%)
+00:38:10 (44.8%)
+00:38:10 (44.8%)
+00:40:20 (46.2%)
+00:40:20 (46.2%)
+00:41:51 (47.1%)
+00:41:51 (47.1%)
+00:41:52 (47.1%)
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)
)
)
)
)
)

Tempo
min/km
10:44
10:45
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:56
11:06
11:14
11:21
11:21
11:21
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:37
11:38
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:57
11:57
12:17
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:57
13:46
13:48
13:49
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:12
14:12
14:34
14:34
14:49
14:49
14:49

Tempo
km/h
5.6 (72.7%)
5.6 (72.7%)
5(71.4%)
5(71.4%)
5 (71.4%)
( )
( )
( )

5(71.4%
4 (70.1%
3(68.8%
5.3 (68.8%)
5.3 (68.8%)
5.3 (68.8%)
5.3 (68.8%)
5.2 (67.5%)
5.2 (67.5%)
5.2 (67.5%)
5.2 (67.5%)
5 (64.9%
5 (64.9%
5 (64.9%
5 (64.9%
5 (64.9%)
4.9 (63.6%)
4.8 (62.3%)
4.8 (62.3%)
4.8 (62.3%)
4.7 (61.0%)
4.7 (61.0%)
4.6 (59.7%)
4 (57.1%
3(55.8%

(
(
3(55.8%
(
(
(

)
)
)
)

2 (54.5%

2 (54.5%

2 (54.5%
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4 (51.9%)
4 (51.9%)
4 (51.9%)

)
)
)
)
)
)



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Zawodnik
GOGACZ Maciej
OLKO Krzysztof
STANECKA Matgorzata
STANECKI Marcin
TRZASKA Natalia
MIRKOWSKI tukasz
WOJCIKOWSKA Lucyna
BORYCZKO Kornelia
BORYCZKO Maciej
TRZASKA Piotr
WOJCIKOWSKI Tomasz
STUDZINSKI Jacek
POPADIAK Maciej
KOZIELSKI Wojciech
MATYSIAK Adam
KOPEL Tomasz
TRZNADEL Krzysztof
KEPISTY Jakub
KOZYRA Krzysiek
MATYSIAK Mateusz
MATYSIAK Pawet
KUREK Justyna
MINISZEWSKA Karolina
HOLOWNIA Justyna
NOSZCZAK Jacek
DOMANIEWICZ Michat

100 KRZEPIINSKA Agata
101 KOWALCZYS Albert

Znaleziono 101 wynik(éw)

3458
2356
3413
3414
3503
3482
3511
3696
3443
3504
3512
3495
3602
3471
3404
3402
3407
3401
3403
3405
3406
3329
3426
3425
3525
3428
3390
3470

REEBOK RUN CREW SKIERNIEWICE
REEBOK RUN CREW SKIERNIEWICE

LABAJE
LABAJE

LABAJE

LABAJE

LABAJE

LABAJE

LABAJE

STRONG SLIM SEXY
STRONG SLIM SEXY
STRONG SLIM SEXY

DZIKIE GRUBASY SZATANA
SUPERRUNNERZY
#NACZILKULIFE

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

1136
1137
47
206
481
1178
482
483
1179
1180
1181
1193
217
1197
1325
234
1360
1366
1372
1374
242
669
670
671
1393
1657
1072
1760

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

01:28:58.30
01:28:58.45
01:29:12.70
01:29:12.85
01:30:01.85
01:30:02.55
01:30:02.90
01:30:03.00
01:30:03.15
01:30:03.75
01:30:04.25
01:30:24.85
01:30:25.55
01:30:25.70
01:34:29.55
01:34:34.85
01:35:36.40
01:35:48.70
01:35:54.85
01:35:55.70
01:35:56.70
01:36:29.80
01:36:29.85
01:36:30.35
01:36:31.05
01:43:11.60

Czas
brutto
6km
01:28:58.30
01:28:58.45
01:29:12.70
01:29:12.85
01:30:01.85
01:30:02.55
01:30:02.90
01:30:03.00
01:30:03.15
01:30:03.75
01:30:04.25
01:30:24.85
01:30:25.55
01:30:25.70
01:34:29.55
01:34:34.85
01:35:36.40
01:35:48.70
01:35:54.85
01:35:55.70
01:35:56.70
01:36:29.80
01:36:29.85
01:36:30.35
01:36:31.05
01:50:05.50

+00:41:54 (47.1%)
+00:41:54 (47.1%)
+00:42:08 (47.2%)
+00:42:09 (47.2%)
+00:42:58 (47.7%)
+00:42:58 (47.7%)
+00:42:59 (47.7%)
+00:42:59 (47.7%)
+00:42:59 (47.7%)
+00:42:59 (47.7%)
+00:43:00 (47.7%)
+00:43:21 (47.9%)
+00:43:21 (48.0%)
+00:43:21 (48.0%)
+00:47:25 (50.2%)
+00:47:31 (50.2%)
+00:48:32 (50.8%)
+00:48:44 (50.9%)
+00:48:51 (50.9%)
+00:48:51 (50.9%)
+00:48:52 (50.9%)
+00:49:25 (51.2%)
+00:49:26 (51.2%)
+00:49:26 (51.2%)
+00:49:27 (51.2%)
+01:03:01 (57.3%)

Tempo
min/km

14:49
14:49
14:52
14:52
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:04
15:04
15:04
15:44
15:45
15:56
15:58
15:59
15:59
15:59
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
17:12

Tempo
km/h

4 (51.9%)
4 (51.9%)
4 (51.9%)
51.9%)
)

)

(

(
(51.9%
(51.9%
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
(51.9%)
4 (51.9%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.5 (45.5%)
(0.0%)
(0.0%)

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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	Klasyfikacja: 15:00


